



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1*	58214010100	HEAD LIGHT CARRIER TRIOM ADV.		1.00
2	58211045000	SUPPORT F. HEAD LIGHT ADV. '97		1.00
5	54335031000	RUBBER GROMMET 20X15-M6X10 (2)		5.00
6	0125060003	WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4		3.00
7	0934060003	Hex. nut DIN 934 M6		9.00
9	0015060253	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8		2.00
10	56509064100	Self locking nut M6 - 10		2.00
11	0015080503	HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X50 WS=10	FE, FS	2.00
12	54310086200	Self locking nut M8 10.9		2.00
20	0797060003	TOOTH LOCK WASH. DIN6797-A 6,4		9.00
21*	58214012000	RUBBER GROMM.20/15 M6X16+M6X10		1.00

\* = New part